
Served with chips &
homemade coleslaw

The Classic
2 x 3oz Homemade smash
burger patties with ketchup,
mustard, onion, gherkins

The Farmer
2 x 3oz Homemade smash
burger patties with burger
sauce, lettuce, onion, tomato

Chicken Fillet Burger
with mixed leaves, mayo &
red onion

Moving Mountains Plant
Based Burger

Fish Finger Sandwich with
tartare sauce & mixed leaves

Spring Menu
The Farmer’s Table

Burgers
Today’s Freshly Prepared
Soup
with homemade freshly
baked wheaten bread or roll

Farmer’s Fave Homemade
Sausage Roll 
(add chips & beans £3)

Hot Dog
Pork sausage & onions

Breakfast Bap
with sausage, bacon & fried
egg

Nachos
with guacamole, salsa, sour
cream & cheese (add
homemade beef chilli £3)

Today’s Freshly Prepared 
Sandwiches:

Ham, Cheddar Cheese &
chutney

Chicken Tikka & Mixed Leaves

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Tuna Mayo, Mixed Leaves &
Red Onion

Farmhouse Melts:
Your choice of a panini 
or toasted sandwich:

Tuna Melt
Tomato, Mozarella & Pesto
Ham & Cheddar
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Cheese
with homemade salad &
coleslaw

5.50

2.50

7

8.50

11

9

9

5

Loaded Farmer Fries

Salted chilli chicken with
bacon & cheese
or
Homemade chilli beef &
cheese

Baked Potato
Served with salad and coleslaw

Your choice of: 
Beans & Cheese 
Tuna, Onion & Mayo 
Homemade beef chilli &
cheese

Spuds!
8.50

7
7
8

5

9

3 11



Cold Drinks

Hot Drinks

Tinned Coke, Diet
Coke, Coke Zero,
Fanta

Bottle of Water

San Pellegrino 

Fruit Shoot

Tea
Herbal Tea 

Americano

Latte/Flat White/
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate 
with mallows & cream

Kids Hot Chocolate
with mallows & cream

1.70

1.20

2

1.50

2
2.50

2.70

3.20

3.50

2.50

Chips
 
Chips & Cheese

Dips: Mayo, Sriracha Mayo,
Sweet Chilli, BBQ

Sides

Something Sweet?
Homemade Scones &
Traybakes

Check out our range of
homemade buns & bakes at
the counter.

Allergens & Intolerances:
Please ask our team about the
ingredients in your food before

placing your order. 

Little Farmer’s Bites
All served with chips & 
carton of juice. 

Chicken Nuggets

Cocktail Sausages

Fish Fingers

Burger

Add beans/peas  1

Kids Sandwich
Ham/Cheese/Tuna
(with carton of juice)

Toast with Scrambled Egg

Mini Toast & Cheesy Beans

5

5

5

4

4

4

5

3

3.50

1


