Spring Menu





The Farmer's Table

Today's Freshly Prepared Soup with homemade freshly baked wheaten bread or roll	5.50
Farmer's Fave Homemade Sausage Roll (add chips & beans £3)	2.50
Hot Dog Pork sausage & onions	3
Breakfast Bap with sausage, bacon & fried egg	5
Nachos with guacamole, salsa, sour cream & cheese (add homemade beef chilli £3)	5



Ham, Cheddar Cheese &	7
chutney	

Chicken Tikka & Mixed Leaves

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Tuna Mayo, Mixed Leaves & Red Onion



Farmhouse Melts:

Your choice of a panini or toasted sandwich:

8.50

Tuna Melt Tomato, Mozarella & Pesto Ham & Cheddar Sweet Chilli Chicken & Cheese with homemade salad & coleslaw

Burgers

Served with chips & homemade coleslaw

The Classic2 x 3oz Homemade smash burger patties with ketchup, mustard, onion, gherkins

The Farmer2 x 3oz Homemade smash
burger patties with burger
sauce, lettuce, onion, tomato

Chicken Fillet Burger with mixed leaves, mayo & red onion

Moving Mountains Plant 9
Based Burger

Fish Finger Sandwich with 9 tartare sauce & mixed leaves

Spuds!

Loaded Farmer Fries 8.50

Salted chilli chicken with bacon & cheese or Homemade chilli beef & cheese

Baked Potato

Served with salad and coleslaw

Your choice of:	
Beans & Cheese	7
Tuna, Onion & Mayo	7
Homemade beef chilli &	8
cheese	





Little Farmer's Bite	28	Cold Drinks	
All served with chips & carton of juice.		Tinned Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero,	1.70
Chicken Nuggets	5	Fanta	
Cocktail Sausages	5	Bottle of Water	1.20
Fish Fingers	5	San Pellegrino	2
Burger	5	Fruit Shoot	1.50
Add beans/peas 1		Trait Shoot	
Kids Sandwich Ham/Cheese/Tuna (with carton of juice)	4	Hot Drinks	
Toast with Scrambled Egg	4	Tea	2
Mini Toast & Cheesy Beans	4	Herbal Tea	2.50
Sides		Americano	2.70
Chips	3	Latte/Flat White/	3.20
Chips & Cheese	3.50	Cappuccino	
Dips: Mayo, Sriracha Mayo, Sweet Chilli, BBQ	1	Hot Chocolate with mallows & cream	3.50
Something Sweet?		Kids Hot Chocolate	2.50
Homemade Scones & Traybakes		with mallows & cream	

Check out our range of homemade buns & bakes at the counter.

Allergens & Intolerances:

Please ask our team about the ingredients in your food before placing your order.

